
o.

Dare: 02.05.2024

AUCTION NOTICE

With the approval of the Competent Authority, Central Warehousing Corporation

(CWC) has decided to auction/dispose identified residential flats through MSTC Ltd via

online platform on 14-05 -2024. The details of the residential flats are as under:

Nodal Officer
details

Area (ln Sq. I Type of
ft./Sq.mt.) | Property

Sh Vivek D Raut,

vivekdr,cwc@cewacor.

nic.in

seestt,ahd@ceacor,n ic.

in

9421,654393

55.76 SqmM-73/M-825, Block No 73,

Gujarat Housing d, KFTZ

Colony, Sector L

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203

Gandhidha
m

Ahmedabad

Freehold65.76 SqmM-73/M-826, Block No 73,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203
Freehold65.76 SqmM-741M-832, Block No 74,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203
Freehold65.76 SqmM-741M-833, Block No 74,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203
Freehold65.76 SqmM-74/M-834, Block No 74,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector L2-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203
65.76 Sqm

65.76 Sqm

M-74lM-835, Block No 74,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203
M-75/M-840, Block No 75,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203
Freehold65.76 SqmM-75/M-841, Block No 75,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203
Freehold65.76 SqmM-75/M-842, Block No 75,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-

370203

i



*

t

M-75lM-843, Block No 75,
Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector L2-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-
370203

65.76 Sqm Freehold

M-76/M-848, Block No 76,

Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-
370203

65.75 Sqm Freehold

M-76/M-849, Block No 76,
Gujarat Housing Board, KFTZ

Colony, Sector 12-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-
370203

65.76 Sqm Freehold

M-78/M-864, Block No 78,

Gujarat Housing B$ard, KFTZ

Colony, Sector L2-C,

Gandhidham, Dist Kutch-
370203

65.76 Sqm Freehold

Bhopal

a

Ayodhya
Nagar,

Bhopal

3

13 MIG/ C-27, Municipal Ward
No 63/64, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board
Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.06.2025

Sh Hitesh Meena,
hiteshmeena.cwc@ce

wacor. nic.in,
8003150260

MIG/C-28, Municipal Ward
No 63/64, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board
Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.05.2025

MIG/C-35, Municipal Ward
No 63/64, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board
Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30,06.202s

M lG/C-36, Municipal Ward
No 63/54, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board
Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.06.2025

MIG/C-52, Municipal Ward
No 63/54, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board
Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30,06.2025

MIG/C-59, Municipal Ward
No 63/64, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board
Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.0F.202s

MIG/C-60, Municipal Ward
No 63/64, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board

Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.06.2025

MIG I C-67, Municipal Ward
No 63/64, Ayodhya Narela
Shankari, MP Housing Board
Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,
Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.06.2025

I

a



a

MIG/C-123, MuniciPal Ward

No 53/54, Ayodhya Narela

Shankari, MP Housing Board

Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,

Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.06.2025

MIG / C-L24, M unici pal Ward

No 63/64, Ayodhya Narela

Shankari, MP Housing Board

Scheme, Tehshil Huzur,

Bhopal

60.10 Sqm Leasehold

upto
30.06.202s

Kotra

Sultanabad

MIG-53, Ground floor of
double storied buidling
block, MPHB Scheme, Tulsi

Ward No 25(RaniAvanti Bai

Ward No 28 new) Kotra

Sultanabad, Bhopal

74.74Sqm Leasehold

upto
31.01.2043

MIG-54, First floo ouble

storied buidling b

MPHB Scheme, Tulsi Ward

No 25(Rani Avanti B'ai Ward

No 28 new) Kotra

Sultanabad, Bhopal

74.749qm Leasehold

upto
31.01.2043

Saraswati
Nagar

Flat No L24 on third floor,
MPHB Scheme, Saraswati

nagar, Vivekanand Wad No

23 near jawahar Chowk,

Bhopal

100.21Sqm Leasehold
upto
08.07.2042

Lucknow Hind Nagar 1 Flat No LD-l-35, Sector-

F,Hind Nagar, Kanpur Road

Lucknow

40.50 Sqm. Freehold Sh Yash Mishra,EE

8447935607,
yashmishra.cwc@cewa

cor.nic.in

Mumbai I Uran, Navi

I Mumbai
86 Flat no El5/L, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Smt, Savita V

Dharan kar,SAM(G),

9969021374,
savita.dh a ra n kar20@c

ewacor.nic.in

Flat no El512, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Vil lage-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no Els/3, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

ruci.-30, Vil lage-Dron agiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.0s.1999

Flat no Elsl4, Dronagiri

Housin g Complex, Sector

No.-30, Vil lage-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
25.05.1999

Flat no El515, Dronagiri

Housin g Complex, Sector

No.-30, Vi I lage-Dron agiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
26.0s.1999

Flat no Els/6, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for'
60 years w.e.f.
26.0s.1999

i



drr

l

I

o

a

a

Flat no E/5/7, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.50 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f
26.0s.1999

Flat no El518, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat no Els19, Dronaglri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50,50 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat no El5/L0, Dronagiri
Housing Complex
Sector No.-30, Vil e-

Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.50 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
26.0s.1999

Flat no E/5/IOL, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dronagi ri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Som Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat no E/5/L02, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dronagi ri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat no El5lL03, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05,1999

Flat no E/51L04, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No,-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f
26,0s,1999

Flat no Elslrcs, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
N,o.-30, Village-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.50 Som Leasehold'for
60 years w,e.f
25.0s.1999

Flat no El5lL06, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dron agiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.dsJsss

Flat no E/5/1.07, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dron agiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.50 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat no ElslL08, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.i.
26.05.1999

i



Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no E/5lLOg, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f .

26.05.1999

50.60 SqmFlat no E/5lLt}, Dronagiri

Housing ComPlex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
25.0s.1999

Flat no E/5120t, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.0s.1999

Flat no El5/202, D giri

Housing Complex, or
No.-30, Village-Dron agiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no E151203, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

50,50 SqmFlat no E/5/204, Dronagiri

Housing ComPlex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

Flat no E151205, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

50.60 SqmFlat no E151206, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Vil lage-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

Flat no E151207, Dronagiri

Hqusing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f .

26.05.1999

50.50 Sqm

Leasehold for
60 ydars w.e.f,
26.05.1999

Flat no E151208, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f,
25.0s.1999

Flat no E|51209, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no El5l2t0, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

I



*

*

?

a

Flat no E/5/301, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dron agiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.50 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.0s.1999

Flat no E/5/302, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702 -

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.0s.1999

Flat no E/5/303, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f ,

26.05.1999

Flat no E/5/304, Dronagiri
Housing Com or
No.-30, Villag iri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 sqm Leasehold for
60 years w,e.f.
25.0s.1999

Flat no E/51305, Dronagiri
Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vi I lage-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e,f
26.05.1999

Flat no E151306, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Vil lage-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e,f
25.0s.1999

Flat no E/51307, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dron agiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat no E151308, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
25.0s.1999

Flat no E/5/309, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

Flat no E/51310, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dron agiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999
I

Flat no El5/40L, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector
No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no E/51402, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No,-30, Vi I lage-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702

50.60 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w,e.f,
26.05.1999

i



Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

50.60 SqmFlat no E/5/403, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.05.L999

Flat no E/5/404, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sectdr

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

50.60 SqmFlat no E/5/405, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagiri,
taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

Flat no E151406, Dqonagiri

Housing Complex, {Bctor
No.-30, Village-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no E151407, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Vil lage-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no E151408, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Village-Dronagi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no E151409, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No,-30, Vil lage-Dron agiri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

Flat no Els/4L0, Dronagiri

Housing Complex, Sector

No.-30, Vi I lage-Dron agi ri,

taluka- Uran, District Raigad-

400702
Leasehold for
60 years w,e.f.
26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no F/614, Vidhyasagar

Co Op Hsg.

Society Building No.

F6lF7 lF8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.

t
26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no Fl6/L04,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.

F6lF7 /F8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702
Leasehold for
60 years w,e.f.
26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no F161204,

Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No,

F6lF7lF8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

i

a



+

,

o

a

Flat no F/6/304,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.
F6/F7 /F8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w,e.f
26.05.1999

\

Flat no F/6/404,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.

F6/F7 /F8, Stctor
30,Dronagiri Node, Nlavi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

Flat no F/6/504,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.

F6/F7 /F8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Nodp, Navi

Mumbai-400702 t

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no F/6/604,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.

F6/F7 /F8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e,f.
26.05.1999

Flat no F161704,

Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.

FGIFT /F8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat no F17lt, Vidhyasagar
Co Op Hsg.Society Building
No. F6/F7 /F8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e,f
26.05.1999

Flat no F1711,01,

Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.

F6/F7 lF8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e,f
26.05.1999

Flat no Fl7/L04,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

l'lsg.Society Building No.

F6lF7lF8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no Fl7l20t,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg.Society Building No.

FGIFT /F8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

' 73.97 Sqm Leaaehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat no F/7/204,
Vidhyasagar Co Op

Hsg,Society Building No.

F6lF7 /F8, Sector
30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

73.97 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

i



Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no F/7/30L,
Vidhyasagar Co OP

Hsg.Society Building No.

F6/F7 /F8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f.
26.0s.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no F17 /304,
Vidhyasagar Co OP

Hsg.Society Bgilding No.

F6lF7lF8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no F/7/40L,
Vidhyasagar Co OP

Hsg.SocietY Building No.

F6/t7 /F8, Sector r

30,Dronagiri Node, $avi
Mumbai-400702

Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.

26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no F17 /404,
Vidhyasagar Co OP

Hsg.Society Building No'

F6lF7 /F8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-4OO702
Leasehold for
50 years w.e,f.

26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no t17l50L,
Vidhyasagar Co OP

Hsg.Society Building No.

F6lF7 /F8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.

26.05.1999

73.97 SqmFlat no Fl7l60L,

Vidhyasagar Co OP

Hsg.society Building No.

FGlF7lF8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702
Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.

25.0s.1999

Flat no Fl7l7ot, | 73.97 Sqm

Vidhyasagar Co OP

Hsg.society Building No'

F6lt7lF8, Sector

30,Dronagiri Node, Navi

Mumbai-400702

Flat No Glglt, Himsagar Co

Op Hsg. SocietY, Sector 30,

Dronagiri Housing ComPlex,

Tal Uran, Dist Raigad, Uran

Navi Mumbai-400702

Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.05.1999

88.63 Sqm

Leatehold for
60 years w.e,f.

26.05.1999

Flat No Glgl4, Himsagar Co

Op Hsg. SocietY, Sector 30,

Dronagiri Housing ComPlex,

Tal Uran, Dist Raigad, Uran

Navi Mumbai -400702

Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.

26.05.1999

Ft.t Itlo G/gl1'OL, Himsagar I s8.63 Sqm

Co Op Hsg. SocietY, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

I



if

Flat No G/91t04, Himsagar
Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing
Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

88.63 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat No G/9/20L, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector
30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai-
400702

88.63 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.05.1999

Flat No G191204, Himsagar
Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Na Mumbai -

400702

88.63 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e,f
26.05.1999

Flat No G/9/404, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

88.63 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
26.0s.1999

Flat No G/9/504, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

88.53 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w,e.f.
26.0s.1999

Flat No G/9/604, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

88.63 Som Leasehold for
50 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat No G191704, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

88.63 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f,
26.05.1999

Flat No H/91703, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector
'30, Dronagiri Housing
Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

104.84 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat No Hlg/203, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

104.84 Sqm Le6sehold for
60 years w.e.f
26.05.1999

Flat No H/9/503, Himsagar

Co Op Hsg, Society, Sector

30, Dronagiri Housing

Complex, Tal Uran, Dist

Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai -

400702

104.84 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.0s.1999

i



Flat No H/9/503, Himsagar
Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector
30, Dronagiri Housing
Complex, Tal Uran, Dist
Raigad, Uran Navi Mumbai-
400702

104.84 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f,
26.05.1999

Flat No H/9/703, Himsagar
Co Op Hsg. Sodiety, Sector
30, Dronagiri Housing
Complex, Til Uran, Dist
Raigad, Uran Navi.Mumbai -
400702

104.84 Sqm Leasehold for
60 years w.e.f.
25.0s.1999

Flat No H/t0/603, Himsagar
Co Op Hsg. Society, Sector
30, Dronagiri Housing
Complex, Tal Urap, Dist
Raigad, Uran Navi{Vlumbai -
400702

104.84 Sqm Leasehold for
50 years w.e,f.
25.0s.1999

In this connection, all Prospective buyers are requesred to kindly visit MSTC Ltd websitei.u.formoredetailsandbidding.Also,NodalofficersasIisted
a.bove may be contacted. for inspection of property and document related queries.

Sidharth Rath)

HoD (Pers)

i

-


